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Date: 7/10/2015 9:03:14 AM

FDOT Contract Proposal Processing System

R4: Contractors ordering Documents by Letting Report
Receipts containing documents for the Letting ID 07150715
Group By Proposal

Proposal ID: ETK15  Call Number: 001

Vendor ID Vendor Name / Ordered documents Shipping Address Phone / Fax No.
F593541899001 ACME BARRICADES LC 9800 NORMANDY BLVD. (863) 227-4997
Plans & Specs JACKSONVILLE, FL 32221 (863) 665-6200
F510105665015 ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, INC. 115 WEST CROWN POINT RD.  (407) 554-0037
Plans & Specs WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787 (407) 554-0065
F593020037001 AIR PRODUCTS & EQUIPMENT 165 DRENNEN ROAD (407) 438-1466
Plans & Specs ORLANDO, FL 32806 (407) 856-7209
F261871966001 AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC 510 GENE GREEN ROAD (941) 486-3600
Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding NOKOMIS, FL 34275-3624 (941) 486-3500
F341337287001 AKCA INC. 4603 REECE ROAD PLANT (813) 752-4471
Plans & Specs CITY, FL 33566 (813) 752-2357
F202880417003 B&E SIGNAL AND LIGHTING, INC 6447 33RD STE SARASOTA, FL (941) 758-3594
Plans & Specs 34243 (941) 755-1098
F202880417003 B&E SIGNAL AND LIGHTING, INC 6447 33RD STE SARASOTA, FL (941) 758-3594
Plans & Specs 34243 (941) 758-3805
F453591531001 BLACK ROCK MILLING, LLC 2011 W CLEVELAND ST STEA  (813) 251-6455
Plans & Specs TAMPA, FL 33606 (813) 251-1188
F352245772001 C. SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1326 142ND AVENUE (616) 877-5100
Plans & Specs WAYLAND, MI 49348 (616) 877-5102
F593133525002 CLOVERLEAF CORPORATION PO BOX 7268 SUN CITY, FL (813) 649-1336
Plans & Specs 33586 (813) 645-5577
F591925201003 CONE & GRAHAM, INC. 5101 CONE ROAD TAMPA, FL  (813) 623-2856
Plans & Specs 33610 (813) 620-1602
F591832429003 DIAZ, MANUEL FARMS, INC. 26401 S.W. 107TH AVENUE (305) 258-8419
Plans & Specs HOMESTEAD, FL 33032 (305) 258-8455
F453067312001 EIDOLON ANALYTIC INC 5711 HALIFAX AVE SUITE #1 (239) 288-6951
Plans & Specs FORT MYERS, FL 33912 (239) 245-8697
F274091657001 FLORIDA LIGHTING AND TRAFFIC, | 7035A SW 47 STREET MIAMI,  (305) 666-4210
Plans & Specs FL 33155 (305) 666-4211
F571191566001 FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC. 11825 JACKSON ROAD PO BOX  (813) 982-9172
Plans & Specs }GH%SO-I:FPE)%FAASSFA_ 3,?5 83?3592 (813) 982-9183
F593026022002 GIBBS & REGISTER, INC. 232 S. DILLARD STREET (407) 654-6133
Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787 (407) 905-2941
F472513787001 GREYFOX CONSTRUCTION CORP 10649 WATERTOWN COURT (321) 332-2616
Plans & Specs ORLANDO, FL 32821 (321) 593-0879
F540179210003 HASON 1000 N. MACARTHUR BLVD. (850) 693-5039
Plans & Specs GRAND PRAIRIE, TX 75050 (850) 471-0078
F592934582001 HIGHWAY SAFETY DEVICES, INC. 6480 HARNEY ROAD TAMPA,  (813) 759-1559
Plans & Specs FL 33610 (813) 757-0924
F208006355001 HIGHWAY SYSTEMS INCORPORATED 1749 CR525E SUMTERVILLE,  (352) 748-4258
Plans & Specs FL 33585 (352) 748-4962
F590594298007 HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1936 LEE ROAD WINTER PARK, (407) 645-5500
Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding FL 32789 (407) 623-3865
F710751755005 INTERSTATE HIGHWAY SIGN CORP. 7415 LINDSEY ROAD LITTLE  (501) 490-3828
Plans & Specs ROCK, AR 72206 (501) 490-1693
F060421150001 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE) 90 FIELDSTONE COURT (863) 665-0457

CHESHIRE, CT 06410
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F591053866001

F264642586001

F550772674005

F592326966005

F981108537002

F593221511002

F274390227002

F581401468003

F261084418001

F310650779002

F650257704001

F470880381003

F630573758001

F570528722002

F591858994001

F592582822004

F593188733002

F592272177004

Vendor ID
F593541899001

F510105665015

F261871966001

F341337287001

F202880417003

F453591531001

F352245772001

Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding
MCCAIN SALES OF FLORIDA, INC.

Plans & Specs

MCSHEA CONTRACTING, LLC

Plans & Specs

MID ATLANTIC MILLING, INC.

Plans & Specs

MILL-IT CORPORATION

Plans & Specs

MORRISON USA, LLC

Plans & Specs

PEPPER CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.
Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding
PRECISON TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.
Plans & Specs

PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.

Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.
Plans & Specs

ROCAL, INC

Plans & Specs

ROCKLINE VAC SYSTEMS,INC.

Plans & Specs

SYDTRUST, INC

Plans & Specs

TEMPLE, INC.

Plans & Specs

TORRES ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CO IN
Plans & Specs

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.

Plans & Specs

TRAFFIC CONTROL PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA,

INC.

Plans & Specs

TRANSPORTATION STRUCTURES, INC.
Plans & Specs

TURTLE SOUTHEAST, INC.

Plans & Specs

Proposal ID: E7K82

Vendor Name / Ordered documents

ACME BARRICADES LC
Plans & Specs

ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, INC.
Plans & Specs

AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC

Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding
AKCA INC.

Plans & Specs

B&E SIGNAL AND LIGHTING, INC

Plans & Specs

BLACK ROCK MILLING, LLC

Plans & Specs

C. SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
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3001 ORANGE AVE FT. PIERCE,
FL 34947-3673

508 OWEN AVE. NORTH LEHIGH
ACRES, FL 33971

2 PARK STREET WHITE
SULPHUR SP, WV 24986

9630 DISCOVERY COURT
ALTAMONTE SPRING, FL 32714

1201 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE
430 MIAMI, FL 33131

6920 ASPHALT AVENUE
TAMPA, FL 33614

5505 MILEY RD. PLANT CITY,
FL 33565

4636 SCARBOROUGH DR.
LUTZ, FL 33559

1365 NE 119TH STREET MIAMI,
FL 33161

3186 CO. RD. 550 FRANKFORT,
OH 45628

2580 SW 32ND. STREET FORT
LAUDERDALE, FL 33312

11302 NEBRASKA AVE TAMPA,
FL 33612

PO BOX 2066 DECATUR, AL
35602-2066

PO BOX 1908 STUART, FL
34995

242 N. WESTMONTE DRIVE
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

5514 CARMACK ROAD TAMPA,
FL 33610

7860 PROFESSIONAL PLACE
TAMPA, FL 33637

1875 12TH ST SE LARGO, FL
33771

Call Number: 002

Shipping Address

9800 NORMANDY BLVD.
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32221

115 WEST CROWN POINT RD.
WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

510 GENE GREEN ROAD
NOKOMIS, FL 34275-3624

4603 REECE ROAD PLANT
CITY, FL 33566

6447 33RD STE SARASOTA, FL
34243

2011 W CLEVELAND ST STE A
TAMPA, FL 33606

1326 142ND AVENUE
WAYLAND, MI 49348
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(863) 327-1022
(772) 461-0665
(772) 461-0669
(239) 368-5200
(239) 368-7095
(304) 536-4734
(304) 536-4834
(407) 661-1181
(407) 661-1187
(786) 280-8972
(786) 245-6067
(813) 868-7719
(813) 868-7718
(813) 365-2249
(813) 752-0741
(813) 612-5740
(813) 664-8526
(305) 633-3883
(305) 633-5850
(740) 998-2122
(740) 998-2073
(954) 792-8287
(954) 792-8374
(813) 885-2777
(813) 579-2089
(256) 353-3820
(256) 353-4578
(772) 286-5049
(772) 286-5496
(407) 869-5300
(407) 682-0076
(813) 621-8484

(813) 621-4611
(813) 899-4411
(813) 914-9154
(727) 518-0962
(727) 518-9621

Phone / Fax No.

(863) 227-4997
(863) 665-6200
(407) 554-0037
(407) 554-0065
(941) 486-3600
(941) 486-3500
(813) 752-4471
(813) 752-2357
(941) 758-3594
(941) 758-3805
(813) 251-6455
(813) 251-1188
(616) 877-5100
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F593759317001

F593133525002

F591925201003

F591925201003

F830499242002

F591832429003

F571191566001

F208670315002

F593026022002

F273534317003

F472513787001

F590594298007

F060421150001

F550772674005

F592326966005

F981108537002

F451194704004

F274390227002

F581401468003

F261084418001

F310650779002

F650257704001

F470880381003

F592582822004

F593188733002

F592272177004

Plans & Specs

CHEYENNE ASPHALT INCORPORATED
Plans & Specs

CLOVERLEAF CORPORATION

Plans & Specs

CONE & GRAHAM, INC.

Plans & Specs

CONE & GRAHAM, INC.

Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding
CROCS, LLC.

Plans & Specs

DIAZ, MANUEL FARMS, INC.

Plans & Specs

FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.
Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding
GATOR GRADING & PAVING LLC

Plans & Specs

Proposal - Valid for bidding

GIBBS & REGISTER, INC.
Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding

GOSALIA CONCRETE CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

Plans & Specs

GREYFOX CONSTRUCTION CORP

Plans & Specs

HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding

LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)

Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding
MID ATLANTIC MILLING, INC.

Plans & Specs

MILL-IT CORPORATION

Plans & Specs

MORRISON USA, LLC

Plans & Specs

NAPLES PAVING INC.

Plans & Specs

PRECISON TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.
Plans & Specs

PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.

Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.
Plans & Specs

ROCAL, INC

Plans & Specs

ROCKLINE VAC SYSTEMS,INC.

Plans & Specs

SYDTRUST, INC

Plans & Specs

TRAFFIC CONTROL PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA,

INC.

Plans & Specs

TRANSPORTATION STRUCTURES, INC.
Plans & Specs

TURTLE SOUTHEAST, INC.
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18441 HARDROCK RD.
BROOKSVILLE, FL 34601

PO BOX 7268 SUN CITY, FL
33586

5101 CONE ROAD TAMPA, FL
33610

5101 CONE ROAD TAMPA, FL
33610

13529 BARBERRY DRIVE
WELLINGTON, FL 33414

26401 S.W. 107TH AVENUE
HOMESTEAD, FL 33032

11825 JACKSON ROAD PO BOX
16628, TAMPA, FL 33687
THONOTOSASSA, FL 33592

2704 105TH STREET EAST
PALMETTO, FL 34221

232 S. DILLARD STREET
WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

4417 W. CARMEN STREET
TAMPA, FL 33609

10649 WATERTOWN COURT
ORLANDO, FL 32821

1936 LEE ROAD WINTER PARK,
FL 32789

90 FIELDSTONE COURT
CHESHIRE, CT 06410

2 PARK STREET WHITE
SULPHUR SP, WV 24986

9630 DISCOVERY COURT
ALTAMONTE SPRING, FL 32714

1201 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE
430 MIAMI, FL 33131

2640 6 AVE SE NAPLES, FL
34117

5505 MILEY RD. PLANT CITY,
FL 33565

4636 SCARBOROUGH DR.
LUTZ, FL 33559

1365 NE 119TH STREET MIAMI,
FL 33161

3186 CO. RD. 550 FRANKFORT,
OH 45628

2580 SW 32ND. STREET FORT
LAUDERDALE, FL 33312

11302 NEBRASKA AVE TAMPA,
FL 33612

5514 CARMACK ROAD TAMPA,
FL 33610

7860 PROFESSIONAL PLACE
TAMPA, FL 33637

1875 12TH ST SE LARGO, FL
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(616) 877-5102
(352) 544-2723
(352) 797-0476
(813) 649-1336
(813) 645-5577
(813) 623-2856
(813) 620-1602
(813) 623-2856
(813) 620-1602
(561) 628-0840
(561) 792-0737
(305) 258-8419
(305) 258-8455
(813) 982-9172

(813) 982-9183

(727) 919-9562
(941) 751-3949

(407) 654-6133
(407) 905-2941
(813) 443-0984
(813) 354-2374
(321) 332-2616
(321) 593-0879
(407) 645-5500
(407) 623-3865
(863) 665-0457
(863) 327-1022
(304) 536-4734
(304) 536-4834
(407) 661-1181
(407) 661-1187
(786) 280-8972
(786) 245-6067
(239) 601-4502
(239) 263-5498
(813) 365-2249
(813) 752-0741
(813) 612-5740
(813) 664-8526
(305) 633-3883
(305) 633-5850
(740) 998-2122
(740) 998-2073
(954) 792-8287
(954) 792-8374
(813) 885-2777
(813) 579-2089
(813) 621-8484

(813) 621-4611
(813) 899-4411
(813) 914-9154
(727) 518-0962
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Plans & Specs 33771 (727) 518-9621
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